ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'B' Final, EA 1 at Melbounre Park Chelmsford - Thursday 13th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points
441
421
409
365
346
336
309
302
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School

St Thomas More High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
Davenant Foundation School, Loughton

The King John School, Benfleet

The Appleton School, Benfleet

Colchester Royal Grammar School, Colchester
Henlow Church of England Academy, Henlow
William Edwards School, Grays

Gable Hall, Stanford le Hope

Junior Girls

Posn Points
384
363
361
342
331
320
308
286
285
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School

Southend High School for Girls, Southend-on-Sea
The King John School, Benfleet

Brentwood School, Brentwood

Davenant Foundation School, Loughton

St Bernards High School, Westcliff On Sea
Woodlands School, Basildon

Bedford Girls' School, Bedford

William Edwards School, Grays

The Appleton School, Benfleet
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
502
498
468
437
422
416
407
395
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'B' Final, EA 1 at Melbounre Park Chelmsford - Thursday 13th June 2024

St Thomas More High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
Brentwood School, Brentwood

The King John School, Benfleet

Colchester Royal Grammar School, Colchester
Chase High School, Westcliff-on-Sea

Davenant Foundation School, Loughton

The Kings School, Peterborough

The Billericay School, Billericay

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
368
335
307
300
284
277
273
245
203
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School

St Bernards High School, Westcliff On Sea
Westcliff High School for Girls, Westcliff-on-Sea
The King John School, Benfleet

Davenant Foundation School, Loughton
Bedford Girls' School, Bedford

Wymondham College, Wymondham

William Edwards School, Grays

Redden Court School, Romford

Flegg High Ormiston Academy, Martham
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