ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, EA 1 at Melbounre Park Chelmsford - Thursday 13th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points School	
1 441 St Thomas More High School, West	cliff-on-Sea
2 421 Davenant Foundation School, Lough	nton
3 409 The King John School, Benfleet	
4 365 The Appleton School, Benfleet	
5 346 Colchester Royal Grammar School,	Colchester
6 336 Henlow Church of England Academ	y, Henlow
7 309 William Edwards School, Grays	
8 302 Gable Hall, Stanford le Hope	

Junior Girls

_		School
1	384	Southend High School for Girls, Southend-on-Sea
2	363	The King John School, Benfleet
3	361	Brentwood School, Brentwood
4	342	Davenant Foundation School, Loughton
5	331	St Bernards High School, Westcliff On Sea
6	320	Woodlands School, Basildon
7	308	Bedford Girls' School, Bedford
8	286	William Edwards School, Grays
9	285	The Appleton School, Benfleet

18/06/2024 09:39 Page 1 of 2

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, EA 1 at Melbounre Park Chelmsford - Thursday 13th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	502	St Thomas More High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
2	498	Brentwood School, Brentwood
3	468	The King John School, Benfleet
4	437	Colchester Royal Grammar School, Colchester
5	422	Chase High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
6	416	Davenant Foundation School, Loughton
7	407	The Kings School, Peterborough
8	395	The Billericay School, Billericay

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	368	St Bernards High School, Westcliff On Sea
2	335	Westcliff High School for Girls, Westcliff-on-Sea
3	307	The King John School, Benfleet
4	300	Davenant Foundation School, Loughton
5	284	Bedford Girls' School, Bedford
6	277	Wymondham College, Wymondham
7	273	William Edwards School, Grays
8	245	Redden Court School, Romford
9	203	Flegg High Ormiston Academy, Martham

18/06/2024 09:39 Page 2 of 2